NAME

Jonas Solberg Rgstum
Marius Volldal Johannessen
Benjamin Peter Wiklund @yen
Thomas Hellerud

Even Bratberg

Jorgen Smedsrud Engebretsen
Fredrik Gullberg-Mathisen
Magnus Nupen-Breivik
Jacob Felling

Tellef Brusveen-Jensen
Sondre Hinze Rommen

Karl Nikolai Gulseth
Christian Schei Johannessen
Hauk Omsland

Axel Lervik Christoffersen
Vetle Revik Svanaes

Martin Vollset

Georg Granlund Undheim
Iver Ola Flotre Aarseth

Trym Stueflotten

Liam Clement

Alf Hattestad Kristensen
Kristian Botnen

Wilfred Berg-Knutsen

Eskil Ruud-Sollie

Adrian Tensberg Halvorsen
Nicholas von Jakitsch Garvik
Tord Funderud Dahle
Fredrik Straith

Aksel Emil Rafdal

Oskar Gram Amundsen
Martin Klethagen Jokstad
Otto Brovig Gabrielsen
Sigurd Anestad Utheim
Fredrik Riksfjord

Kasper Chamberlain Mero-Hauge

Martin Slatsveen Bringsjord

46
62

100

66
54

74
62
82
50
32
42
34
44
26

32
42
22
38
32
21
38

25
20
18
23
17
25

20

100
82
90
38
74
46
62
58
66
50
42
24
42
38
44

54
38
20
23
32

32

21

22

32

32

32

100
920

66
82
58
50
74
46
44
66
42
34
38

38
58
28
40

32

25

26

30
23

24

100
74
50
54
90
920
66

66
66
44
38
38
38
30
42
46
28
40
32
26
25
24

22
23
20

21

82
100

58
54
66
920
50
66
74
46
34
38
36
30
42
28
32

40
46
26
21
25
20
23
22
24

18

19

90
100
74
46

54

62

82
66
58
50
42
44

38
34

32
40
36

30

28

100
82
90
74
46
62
66
54

58
50
36
42
34
30
32
44

40

38
28

24
25
23

21

26

MARTINCROSSEN KM SKAGEN OSLO SPRINT NJARD RENNET LAURITZ BERGENDAHL KJELSAS RENNET KOLL MILA OSLO SKIFESTIVAL HEMINGRENNET
100

920
100
82
58
74
50
66
62
46
36
54
40
44
42
26

34
23
38
28
32
24
30
22
25

21

SUM
500
452
430
380
370
350
338
326
322
318
302
250
220
212
202
196
190
186
179
173
170
160
140
133
124
121
120
11

95
86
57
51
44
32
26



